LOUDOUN @ WATER

While Loudoun Water does not endorse any tester or company, for your assistance, listed below are some of the DPOR certified Backflow Prevention Device
Workers who hold a Commonwealth of Virginia Board of Contractors/Tradesman certificate.
The following companies have provided Loudoun Water proof of staff certificates as well as current test kit certifications:

A Affordable Backflow
571-309-9987

Blue Sky Landscaping LLC.

www.blue-skylandscaping.com

office@blue-skylandscaping.com

703-957-3105

KT Irrigation, LLC
www.kt-irrigation.com

awatson@kt-irrigation.com
703-479-2638

Superior Sprinkler Systems, Inc.
www.superiorsprinklerinc.com
info@superiorsprinklerinc.com
703-957-4946

Affordable Lawn Sprinklers
www.affordablelawnsprinklers.com
backflows@ALSVA.com
703-289-1155

Conserva Irrigation of Leesburg
www.conservairrigation.com/leesburg-

M.E. Flow
www.meflow.com

sterling

leesburg@conservairrigation.com

571-401-1200

Plumbing.leesburg@meflow.com
703-777-2311

Virginia Backflow Technologies, Inc.
571-309-9987

Amazonas Irrigation and lighting
Amazonasirrigation@gmail.com
301-502-9034

Creative Irrigation & Lighting, Inc.

WWWw.cicoinc.com
scheduling@cicoinc.com
703-858-1142

Metro Water Services LLC
www.metrowaterservices.works

Wacker Plumbing
www.Wackerplumbing.com

mike@metrowaterservices.works
540-683-0421

info@wackerplumbing.com
gail@wackerplumbing.com
703-450-5565

Backflow Services, Inc
www.backflowservicesinc.com
Charles.Taylor@backflowservicesinc.com
Cell 540-809-8198 Charles

Office 804-366-2094 Chris

Fire Safety Specialist, LLC

thefiresafetyspecialist@gmail.com

443-995-6347

O’Connor Plumbing
www.oconnorplumbing.net

krothbaum@oconnorplumbing.net
301-540-5050 x 4

Wilhelm Mechanical, LLC dba Vern’s
Plumbing

www.vernsplumbing.com
admin@vernsplumbing.com
540-439-6544

Backflow Technology LLC
www.Backflowtechnology.com
admin@backflowtechnology.com
703-450-5898

Hydro-Tech Irrigation Co.
www.htiva.com
backflow@htiva.com
703-263-2266 option 3

Pacific Lawn Sprinklers
www.pacificlawnsprinklers.com

Woodbridge Plumbing
www.woodbridgeplumbing.com

support@pacificlawnsprinklers.com
571-281-1182

service@woodbridgeplumbing.com
703-494-9666

Backflow Testers of NoVa
Chris@backflownova.com
703-501-0934

Johnson Controls
www.johnsoncontrols.com

megan.kitzmiller@jci.com
571-325-7223

Problem Solved Services
www.problemsolvedservices.com
PSS@problemsolvedservices.com
703-737-7608

BG Outdoor Services LLC
www.bgoutdoorsvc.com
office@bgoutdoorsvc.com
Office 571-209-5989

Cell 703-932-8529

Kiddco Plumbing, Inc.
www.kiddcoplumbing.com
dan@kiddcoplumbing.com
703-435-4441

Shenandoah fire protection LLC
Barrypatch12@gmail.com
540-233-3242
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